
Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 26 19.85

Agree 75 57.25

Neutral 24 18.32

Disagree 3 2.29

Strongly disagree 3 2.29

Total 131 100

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 24 18.32

Agree 75 57.25

Neutral 21 16.03

Disagree 10 7.63

Strongly disagree 1
0.76

Total 131 100

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 33 25.19

Agree 62 47.33

Neutral
24

18.32

Disagree
10

7.63

Strongly disagree
2

1.53

Total 131 100

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Chandrapur

Feedback Alumni About Syllabus

Session 2022-23

1.      Need of syllabus updating.

2.      Course content is interesting.

3.      Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you.

          (Responses-131)

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

Responses in
Percentage



Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 37 28.24

Agree 54 41.22

Neutral 29 22.14

Disagree 8 6.11

Strongly disagree
3 2.29

Total 131 100.00

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 30 22.90

Agree 60

Disagree 27 20.61

Strongly disagree 11 8.40

Unfair 3 2.29

Total 131 100.00

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 28 21.37

Agree 59 45.04

Neutral 31 23.66

Disagree 8 6.11

Strongly disagree 5 3.82

Unfair 131 100.00

45.80

5.      Program help in developing your personality.

4.      Course curriculum fulfilling your expectations.

6.      Courses meet contemporary requirements.

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Disagree Strongly
disagree

Unfair

Responses
in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage



Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 35 26.72

Agree 66 50.38

Neutral 20 15.27

Disagree 7 5.34

Strongly disagree 3 2.29

Total 131 100.00

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 40 30.53

Agree 61 46.56

Neutral 21 16.03

Disagree 7 5.34

Strongly disagree 2 1.53

Total 131 100.00

8.      Syllabus enhances employability.

  7  Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available.

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage


