Feedback Alumni About Syllabus

(Responses-131)

1. Need of syllabus updating.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	70.00 - Responses in
Strongly agree	26	19.85	50.00 - Percentage
Agree	75	57.25	40.00 - 30.00 -
Neutral	24	18.32	20.00 -
Disagree	3	2.29	10.00
Strongly disagree	3	2.29	0.00 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	131	100	agree disagree

2. Course content is interesting.

Responses	Number of	Responses in	70.00 ¬
	Responses	Percentage	60.00 - Responses in
			50.00 - Percentage
Strongly agree	24	18.32	
Agree	75	57.25	40.00
Neutral	21	16.03	30.00
Disagree	10	7.63	20.00
G. 1 1	1	0.76	10.00 -
Strongly disagree	1		0.00
Total	131	100	Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

3. Course curriculum intellectually stimulate you.

Dagnongag	Number of	Responses in	50.00 7
Responses	Responses	Percentage	
Strongly agree	33	25.19	40.00 - Responses in
Agree	62	47.33	Percentage
Neutral		18.32	30.00 -
Neutrai	24		20.00 -
D:		7.63	720.00
Disagree	10		10.00 -
Strongly disagree		1.53	
	2		0.00 Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
Total	131	100	

4. Course curriculum fulfilling your expectations.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	50.00 - Responses in
Strongly agree	37	28.24	Percentage
Agree Neutral	54 29	41.22 22.14	20.00 -
Disagree Strongly disagree	8	6.11	0.00
Total	3 131	2.29 100.00	Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly agree disagree

5. Program help in developing your personality.

Responses	Number of	Responses in	50.00 7				D	
	Responses	Percentage	40.00 -				Responses in Percentage	
Strongly agree	30	22.90	30.00					-
Agree	60	45.80]20.00					
Disagree	27	20.61	20.00					
Strongly disagree	11	8.40	10.00					
Unfair	3	2.29	0.00	Strongly	Agree	Disagree	Strongly	Unfair
Total	131	100.00		agree			disagree	

6. Courses meet contemporary requirements.

Responses	Number of	Responses in	50.00 7					
	Responses	Percentage	40.00 -				■ Respons	I
Strongly agree	28	21.37	30.00				rereene	age
Agree	59	45.04	20.00					
Neutral	31	23.66]20.00]					
Disagree	8	6.11	10.00					
Strongly disagree	5	3.82	0.00	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Unfair	131	100.00		agree				disagree

7 Reading material regarding curriculum is easily available.

Total	131	100.00	agree disagree
Strongly disagree	3	2.29	0.00 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree	7	5.34	10.00 -
Neutral	20	15.27	20.00 -
Agree	66	50.38	30.00 -
Strongly agree	35	26.72	40.00
Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	50.00 - Responses in

8. Syllabus enhances employability.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	40.00 - Responses in
Strongly agree	40	30.53	Percentage
Agree	61	46.56	
Neutral	21	16.03	20.00 -
Disagree	7	5.34	10.00 -
Strongly disagree	2	1.53	0.00 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	131	100.00	agree disagree



PRINCIPAL
Dr. Ambedkar Arts, Comm.
& Sci. College, Chandrapu: